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Play-Off Другої ліги
2024/25 II. Матч №2

П`ятниця, 30.05.2025, 13:30, "Пробій-Арена", Городенка. 20°C.

«Пробій» Городенка

2 : 3 (4:3)

«Колос-2» Ковалівка

24 Піцан Іван
3 Білий І.
5 Савчин Володимир
30 Феліпович Владислав
2 Радульський Володимир
15 Харук Руслан
31 Борисевич Роман (К)
71 Семотюк Владислав
7 Сікач Микола
10 Оринчак Богдан
77 Палагнюк Василь

Запасні
1 Сердюк Роман
21 Ріжко Андрій
4 Пархуць Ярослав
9 Данилюк Євген
19 Дмитрук Іван
90 Бабанін Владислав
17 Іваничук Володимир
11 Сондей Іван
16 Гук Ігор
33 Шарабура Микита
22 Волошинович Ростислав
8 Дриган Богдан

Тренер
Ковалюк Володимир

1 Міхєєв Дмитро
15 Скляренко Іван
54 Тєрєхов Артем
13 Канаєв Владислав
3 Сокол Богдан
9 Березка Дмитро
10 Хруль Денис
7 Шевчук Сергій (К)
25 Недоля Артем
14 Димнич Дмитро
21 Рубльов Богдан

Запасні
28 Погорілий Сергій
2 Наконечний Ігор
20 Харжевський Петро
4 Басов Сергій
32 Помазан Роман
5 Лящук Ілля
11 Любко Владислав
24 Бриженко Олексій
33 Старгородський Максим
8 Турчанов В'ячеслав
23 Головкін Іван
22 Колесник Данило

Тренер
Бондаренко Володимир

Арбітр:
Лапко Степан
Асистент 1:
Гірс Олексій
Асистент 2:
Катющев Максим
4-й арбітр:
Глуханик Віталій
Спостерігач арбітражу:
Трач Борис

Офіцер безпеки:
Регелюк Володимир
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Play-Off Другої ліги, 2024/25, II. Матч №2
П`ятниця, 30.05.2025, 13:30, "Пробій-Арена", Городенка. 20°C.

«Пробій» Городенка 2 : 3 (4:3) «Колос-2» Ковалівка
7 Сікач Микола 8'

8' 15 Скляренко Іван

71 Семотюк Владислав 27'

37' 3 Сокол Богдан

37' 1 Міхєєв Дмитро

2 Радульський Володимир 43'

4 Пархуць Ярослав 43'

43' 21 Рубльов Богдан

58' 14 Димнич Дмитро
23 Головкін Іван

10 Оринчак Богдан 64'

65' 9 Березка Дмитро
22 Колесник Данило

10 Оринчак Богдан 65'

73' 23 Головкін Іван

7 Сікач Микола
22 Волошинович Ростислав 74'

77 Палагнюк Василь
33 Шарабура Микита 74'

31 Борисевич Роман 80'

83' 22 Колесник Данило

71 Семотюк Владислав
11 Сондей Іван 88'

90' 10 Хруль Денис
32 Помазан Роман

90+2' 7 Шевчук Сергій

97' 32 Помазан Роман
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Післяметчеві пенальті

30 Феліпович Владислав

2 Радульський Володимир

10 Оринчак Богдан

11 Сондей Іван

3 Білий І.

13 Канаєв Владислав

25 Недоля Артем

32 Помазан Роман

23 Головкін Іван

22 Колесник Данило


